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1-Methoxy-2-acetoxypropane

Acetic acid, 2-methoxy-1-methylethyl ester

1,2-Propanediol monomethyl ether acetate

1-Methoxy-2-propanol acetate

CAS#

RTECS #

UN#

EC Annex 1 Index #

EC/EINECS #

108-65-6
AI8925000
1993
607-195-00-7

203-603-9

C,H,,0, / CH,CH(OCOCH,)CH,0CH,

Molecular mass: 132.2
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Transport Emergency Card: TEC (R)-30G35
NFPA Code: HO; F2; RO;
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MONOMETHYL ETHER ACETATE
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